FINAL

2023-2167
2023-2212
2024-3249
2024-5499
2024-5502
2024-5557
2019-6824
2023-7191

2022-69
2024-487
2024-624
2024-907

2023-1858
2024-1877
2024-1910
2024-2495
2023-2653
2024-2822
2019-3371
2024-3413
2024-4503
2024-4699
2023-5332
2022-7128

2023-2100
2014-4209
2018-4290
2022-6799
2015-7355
2007-8240

SHERIFF SALE MAR 7, 2025

NEW CASES
BANKRUPTCY STAYED
CONTINUED 4/4/25
STAYED
STAYED

THIRD PARTY SALE

CONTINUED CASES

CONTINUED 4/4/25
CONTINUED 4/4/25
CONTINUED 5/2/25
CONTINUED 6/6/25

DID NOT MEET COUNTY REQUIREMENTS FOR SALE
CONTINUED 4/4/25
DID NOT MEET COUNTY REQUIREMENTS FOR SALE

STAYED

STAYED

STAYED

STAYED
STAYED

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

MEFARLANE
SHOMAN
MCCONNELL/WEST
RIBEAL/SMHTH
GAGGIN
SERRINO
ROGERS
SARSFIELD

CLARKE
DEFILIPPO
BENNER
HARRISON
MAKOWSKI
CALGARO
WALKER/COWDEN
MIMS
BOONE
MCPEEK
€OLE
JONES
ZELEENKA
THOMAS/LEVERS
JOHNSTON
JENKINS

KUROWGSKI
KIRK
MULHOLLEN
HANCOCK
DAVIDUK
CONTE



