## SHERIFF SALE MAR 7, 2025

		NEW CASES		
2023-2167	BANKRUPTCY	STAYED		<b>MCFARLANE</b>
2023-2212	CONTINUED	4	1/4/25	SHOMAN
2024-3249				MCCONNELL/WEST
2024-5499		STAYED		RIBEAU/SMITH
2024-5502				GAGGIN
2024-5557		STAYED		<b>SERRINO</b>
2019-6824		THIRD PARTY SALE		ROGERS
2023-7191				SARSFIELD
CONTINUED CASES				
2022-69	CONTINUED	4	1/4/25	CLARKE
2024-487	CONTINUED	4	1/4/25	DEFILIPPO
2024-624				BENNER
2024-907	CONTINUED	5	5/2/25	HARRISON
2023-1858	CONTINUED	6	5/6/25	MAKOWSKI
2024-1877	DID NOT MEET COL	INTY REQUIREMENTS FO	R SALE	CALGARO
2024-1910				WALKER/COWDEN
2024-2495	CONTINUED	4	1/4/25	MIMS
2023-2653				BOONE
2024-2822	DID NOT MEET COL	INTY REQUIREMENTS FO	R SALE	MCPEEK
2019-3371		STAYED		COLE
2024-3413		STAYED		JONES
2024-4503		STAYED		ZELENKA
2024-4699				THOMAS/LEVERS
2023-5332		STAYED		JOHNSTON
2022-7128		STAYED		<del>JENKINS</del>
	CASES CON	ITINUED INDEFINITELY		
2023-2100				KUROWSKI
2014-4209				KIRK
2018-4290				MULHOLLEN
2022-6799				HANCOCK
2015-7355				DAVIDUK
2007-8240				CONTE